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Sunday 6:00 pm Bonnie Doon Bowling Ctr
Team Standings

Lanes 1 - 10

PlaceTeam Name

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
-1- -2- -3- Total

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part
WON WON WON

4th Part 5th Pail
WON WON

6th Part Year-To-Date
WON WON

1 St ALBERT BOWL 1257 13861247
2 BRONX BOWL 117412021157
3 BONNTE DOON RED 1160 12361445
4 BONNTE DOON BLACK 11321140 1133
5 FORT SASK
6KJ

1025 1142 1086
1210 1149 1141

3890 10
3533 9

3841 5

3405 7
3253 8

3500 3

3323 4
3135 6
3384 2
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7 SHERWWOD BOWL 2 1128 1036 1159
8 BONNTE DOON BLUE 1091 976 1068
9 SHERWOOD BOWL 1 1184 1030 1170
10 VACANT oog

Team Rosters
1 - BONNIE DOON BLUE Avg=336

Team Name

Real

Averaqe -1-

209 169
154 i157
197 239
202 201

Real

Averaoe -1-

173 180
165 141
180 210
191 169

Real

Pins Gms

Book
Avq

226
175
199
236

178
131

157
145
126
152

129
149
144
150
107

Total-3--2-

1 Noah Nielsen
1 Dominic Brine
1 Hailey Olund
1 Jack Pfeiffer

2 - BONNIE DOON BLACK Avg=717

Team Name

2 Dante Mahler
2 Shawn Solowan
2 Jessie Nystrom
2 Jayden Troughton

3 - BONNIE DOON RED Avg=726

Team Name

3 Jessie Romeril
3 Brooke Olund
3 Breanna Nystrom
3 Ashton Said

4 - FORT SASK Avg=6'1'1

Team Name

Creston Young
Adam Young
Conor Prather
Mason Tomchyshyn
Chesney Parchmnet
Kaden Whillier

Avg=572

Name

180 186 535
i157 i157 471
158 194 591
156 206 563

-2- -3- Total
162 146 488
140 187 468
217 199 626
189 169 527

1258
464
591

1212

6

3

3

6

Book
AvgPins Gms

1040 6

993 6

1083 6
1147 6

Pins Gms

445 3

1317 6

1112 6

845 3

Pins Gms

Pins Gms

749 6

481 3

826 6
965 6

341 3

Averaqe -1- -2- -3-

148 i137 i137 i137
219 214 230 246
185 158 172 290
281 226 272 347

Real

Average -1- -2- -3-

164 103 168 174
137 1s8 148 112
140 115 146 160
128 121 152 112
160
176

Real

Averaqe -1- -2- -3-

124 1s6 108 158
160 146 166 169
137 116 153 101
160 229 159 150
113

168
156
189
204

Book
Avq

152
185
183
206

Total

411
690
620
845

4
4
4
4
4
4

5. KJ

Team

445
418
421
385

0

0

987 6

827 6
421 3

385 3

480 3

528 3

422
481
370
s38

0

5

5

5

5

5

Book
Avq

Book
Avo

Alyssa Downey
Anya McLennan
Matthew Hare
Brayden Doyle
Anthony Stewart
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2021-11-21 Week 2 of 7 YTL SR - 2021-22 Paqe 2

6 - SHERWOOD BOWL 1 Rvs=s65

Team Name

6 Madison Jenkins
6 Tristan Paterson
6 Jake Cornell
6 Jeremiah Said
6 Keera Usman

7 - SHERWWOD BOWL 2 Avg=797

Team Name

7 Matthew Cox
7 Melody Billard
7 Ben Hewertson
7 Jessica Brewer
7 Sureena Usman

I - BRONX BOWL Avg=543

Team Name

8 Damian Alexis
8 SamuelVanderleek
8 Maria Koropeski
8 Madison Maltais

9 - St ALBERT BOWL Avg=757

Pins Gms

1175 6

1007 6

1305 6

664 3

513 3

Pins Gms

1159 6

525 3

942 6

907 6

514 3

Pins Gms

Pins Gms

Avq Averaqe -1-

211 195 263
214 167 137
217 217 236
243 221 266
235 171

Real

Averaqe -1-

196 193 147
173 175 193
185 157 175
153 151 171
177 171

-2-

251 194
130 240
183 240
184 214

708
507
659
664

0

-2-
Book
Avq

Book
Avq

Total
189 195
144 188
137 186
124 148

531
525
498
443

0

Total

380
398
479
509

597
546
684
875

0

0

779 6

850 6
943 6

1062 6

Real

Averaqe -1- -2- -3-

149 129 125 154 101

114 141 133 133 132
124 157 155 164 160
156 177 172 162 175

Book Real

Team Name Avo

208
169
166
214
165
137

Average -1-

199 206
185 181

214 268
291 206
154
174

185 206
149 216
236 180
420 249

-2- Total

9 Kayle Mak
9 Brayden Fletcher
9 Megan Brook
9 Jillian Collins
9 Canon Cunningham
9 Morgan Dumouchel

10-VACANT Avg=O

597
1114
1288

875
462
523
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2021-11-21 Week 2 of 7 YTL SR - 2021-22 Paqe 3

Season Hiqrh Scores
Team HandicaD Game Team Handicap Series

1445 BONNIE DOON RED

1386 St ALBERT BOWL
1305 BRONX BOWL
1244 FORT SASK
1222 BONNIE DOON BLACK
1210 KJ
1208 SHERWWOD BOWL 2
1184 SHERWOOD BOWL 1

1160 BONNIE DOON BLUE

3890 St ALBERT BOWL
3841 BONNIE DOON RED

3620 BRONX BOWL
3591 FORT SASK
3500 KJ
3405 BONNIE DOON BLACK
3384 SHERWOOD BOWL 1

3365 BONNIE DOON BLUE
3361 SHERWWOD BOWL 2

Boys

Girls

281 Jayden Troughton 664 Jeremiah Said

Scratch Game

347 Ashton Said
301 Noah Nielsen

266 Jeremiah Said
247 JackPfeiffer
240 JakeCornell
240 Tristan Paterson
237 Matthew Cox
229 Brayden Doyle
217 Jessie Nystrom

Scratch Series

845 Ashton Said
723 Noah Nielsen

659 Jake Cornell
649 Jack Pfeiffer
628 Matthew Cox
626 Jessie Nystrom
620 Jayden Troughton
568 Brayden Fletcher
552 Dante Mahler

Handicap Game

431 Ashton Said
373 Noah Nielsen
364 Brayden Doyle

333 Brayden Fletcher
325 Shawn Solowan
323 Kaden Whillier
323 Dante Mahler
322 Matthew Hare

Handicap Series

1097 Ashton Said
962 SamuelVanderlee
943 Brayden Doyle

923 Jessie Nystrom
916 Brayden Fletcher
903 Shawn Solowan
888 Dante Mahler
881 Jake Cornell

358 Jayden Troughton 939 Noah Nielsen
356 Samuel Vanderlee 927 Kaden Whillier

420 Jillian Collins 875 Jillian Collins 497 Jillian Collins 1106 Jillian Collins
290 Breanna Nystrom 708 Madison Jenkins 395 Breanna Nystrom 1044 Megan Brook
268 Megan Brook 690 Brooke Olund 388 Megan Brook 999 Brooke Olund
263 Madison Jenkins 684 Megan Brook 356 Madison Maltais 961 Morgan Dumouch
246 Brooke Olund 620 Breanna Nystrom 349 Brooke Olund 953 Maria Koropeski
239 Hailey Olund 597 Kayle Mak 343 Madison Jenkins 948 Madison Jenkins
227 Madison Maltais 591 Hailey Olund 335 Morgan Dumouche 948 Chesney Parchmn
206 Kayle Mak 553 Madison Maltais 332 Chesney Parchmn 940 Madison Maltais
193 Melody Billard 525 Melody Billard 329 Hailey Olund 935 Breanna Nystrom
189 Morgan Dumouche 523 Morgan Dumouche 322 Maria Koropeski 886 Anya Mclennan
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2021-11-21 Week 2 of 7 YTL SR - 2021-22 Paoe 4

Last Weekb fop Scores
Team HandicaD Game Team Handicao Series

1445 BONNIE DOON RED

1386 St ALBERT BOWL
1210 KJ

Scratch Game

347 Ashton Said
266 Jeremiah Said
240 JakeCornell
240 Tristan Paterson

420 Jillian Collins
290 Breanna Nystrom
268 Megan Brook

Weekly Game 0ver Average
Game - Avo=Difference

3890 St ALBERT BOWL
3841 BONNIE DOON RED

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gids

Scratch Series

845 Ashton Said
664 Jeremiah Said
659 Jake Cornell

875 Jillian Collins
708 Madison Jenkins
690 Brooke Olund

3533 BRONX BOWL
Handicap Game

431 Ashton Said
364 Brayden Doyle
333 Brayden Fletcher

497 JillianCollins
395 Breanna Nystrom
388 Megan Brook

Weekly Series over Average

Handicap Series

1097 Ashton Said
943 Brayden Doyle
923 Jessie Nystrom

1 106 Jillian Collins
1044 Megan Brook
999 Brooke Olund

347 -206=141
229 - 1 50=79
216 - 169=47
187 - 1 56=31
217 -189=28
158-131=27
240 - 214=26
240 - 217=23
266 - 243=23
133-114=19
180-168=12

153 - 144=9
152 - 145=7
154 - 149=5
160-157=3
186-185=1

195 - 196=-1
174 - 178=-4

189 -204=-15
206 - 236=-30
186 - 226=-40

420 - 214=206
290-183=107
268 - 166=102

246 - 1 85=61
263 - 211=52
239 - 199=40

Ashton Said
Brayden Doyle
Brayden Fletcher
Shawn Solowan
Jessie Nystrom
Adam Young
Tristan Paterson
Jake Cornell
Jeremiah Said
Samuel Vanderleek
Dante Mahler
Matthew Hare
Mason Tomchyshyn
Damian Alexis
Conor Prather
Ben Hewertson
Matthew Cox
Creston Young
Jayden Troughton
Jack Pfeiffer
Noah Nielsen

Jillian Collins
Breanna Nystrom
Megan Brook
Brooke Olund
Madison Jenkins
Hailey Olund

Series - Avo=Difference -_
845 - 618=227 Ashton Said

538 - 450=88 Brayden Doyle
626 - 567=59 Jessie Nystrom
398 -342=56 Samuel Vanderleek
546 - 507=39 Brayden Fletcher
418-393=25 AdamYoung
659 - 651=8 Jake Cornell
468 - 468=0 Shawn Solowan

488 - 504=-16 Dante Mahler
421 - 471=-50 Conor Prather
385 - 435=-50 Mason Tomchyshyn
531 - 588=-57 Matthew Cox
498 - 555=-57 Ben Hewertson
370 - 432=-62 Matthew Hare
664-729=-65 Jeremiah Said
380 - 447=-67 Damian Alexis
527 - 612=-85 Jayden Troughton
445 - 534=-89 Creston Young

507 - 642=-135 Tristan Paterson '
535 - 678=-143 Noah Nielsen
563 - 708=-145 Jack Pfeiffer

875 - 642=233
684 - 498=186
690 - 555=1 35
479 - 372=107

708 - 633=75
620 - 549=71

Jillian Collins
Megan Brook
Brooke Olund
Maria Koropeski
Madison Jenkins
Breanna Nystrom
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2021-11-21 Week 2 of 7 YTL SR - 2021-22 Paqe 5

Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avq=Difference

164 - 124=40 Maria Koropeski
158 - 129=29 Alyssa Downey
169 -149=20 Anya Mclennan
193 - 173=20 Melody Billard
175 - 156=19 Madison Maltais
171 - 153=1 8 Jessica Brewer
206 - 208=-2 Kayle Mak

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avq=Difference

509 - 468=41 Madison Maltais
422-387=35 Alyssa Downey
481 -447=34 Anya Mclennan
525 - 519=6 Melody Billard
591 - 597=-6 Hailey Olund

443 - 459=-16 Jessica Brewer
597 - 624=-27 Kayle Mak
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2021-11-21 Week 2 of 7 YTL SR - 2021-22 Paoe 6

Average list of Regular Team Members
Effi eoys

Team Name

Year-To-Date
Pins Gms Avq

BONNIE DOON RED

SHERWOOD BOWL 1

SHERWOOD BOWL 1

BONNIE DOON BLUE
BONNIE DOON BLUE
SHERWWOD BOWL 2
BONNIE DOON BLACK
St ALBERT BOWL
BONNIE DOON BLACK
FORT SASK
BONNIE DOON BLACK
SHERWOOD BOWL 1

BONNIE DOON BLACK
FORT SASK
KJ
SHERWWOD BOWL 2
BONNIE DOON BLUE
St ALBERT BOWL
BRONX BOWL
FORT SASK
FORT SASK
KJ
BRONX BOWL
FORT SASK
KJ
1!:]' Girls

Team Name

Ashton Said
Jeremiah Said
Jake Cornell
Noah Nielsen
Jack Pfeiffer
Matthew Cox
Jayden Troughton
Brayden Fletcher
Jessie Nystrom
Kaden Whillier
Dante Mahler
Tristan Paterson
Shawn Solowan
Creston Young
Brayden Doyle
Ben Hewertson
Dominic Brine
Canon Cunningham
Samuel Vanderleek
Conor Prather
Adam Young
Matthew Hare
Damian Alexis
Mason Tomchyshyn
Anthony Stewart

Name

845
664

1 305
1258
1212
1159
1147
111 4
1 083

528
1 040
1007

993
987
965
942
464
462
850
42'l
827
826
779
385
341

3 281
3 221
6 217
6 209
6 202
6 193
6 191
6 185
6 180
3 176
6 173
6 167
6 165
6 164
6 160
6 157
3 154
3 154
6 141
3 140
6 137
6 137
6 129
3 128
3 113

Year-To-Date
Gms AvqPins

St ALBERT BOWL
BONNIE DOON RED

St ALBERT BOWL
St ALBERT BOWL
BONNIE DOON BLUE
SHERWOOD BOWL 1

BONNIE DOON RED

BRONX BOWL
SHERWWOD BOWL 2
St ALBERT BOWL
SHERWWOD BOWL 2
SHERWOOD BOWL 1

KJ
FORT SASK
BRONX BOWL
SHERWWOD BOWL 2
BONNIE DOON RED

KJ

Jillian Collins
Brooke Olund
Megan Brook
Kayle Mak
Hailey Olund
Madison Jenkins
Breanna Nystrom
Madison Maltais
Melody Billard
Morgan Dumouchel
Sureena Usman
Keera Usman
Anya McLennan
Chesney Parchmnet
Maria Koropeski
Jessica Brewer
Jessie Romeril
Alyssa Downey

875 3

1317 6
1288 6

597 3

591 3

1175 6
1112 6
1062 6

525 3
523 3
514 3

513 3
481 3

480 3
943 6
907 6
445 3

749 6

291
219
214
199
197
195
185
177
175
174
171
171
160
160
157
151

148
124
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YTL SENIORS HANDICAP RESULTS 2O2L.2O22

BOWLING CENTER LAST NAME FIRST NAME

EVENT 1

HDCP

EVENT 2

HDCP

EVENT 3

HDCP

EVENT 4

HDCP

EVENT 5

HDCP

EVENT 6

HDCP

TOTAL

HDCP

BONNIE DOON SAID ASHTON M 227 227

BRONX VANDERLEEK SAMUEL M 1,19 56 175

STATBERT FLETCHER BRAYDEN M 55 39 94

FORT SASK WHILLIER KADEN M 72 72

BONNIE DOON SOLOWAN SHAWN M 45 0 45

FORT SASK YOUNG ADAM M 10 25 35

KJ DOYLE BRAYDEN M -56 88 32

KJ STEWART ANTHONY M 20 20

BONNIE DOON MAHLER DANTE M 27 -1.6 11

BONNIE DOON BRINE DOMINIC M -13 -13

STALBERT CUNNINGHAM CANON M -33 -33

KJ HARE MATTHEW M 27 -62 -35

SHERWOOD BOWL CORNELL IAKE M -47 8 -39

FORT SASK PRATHER CONOR M -50 -50

FORT SASK TOMCHYSHYN MASON M -50 -50

SHERWOOD BOWL NYSTROM JESSIE M -11.6 59 -57

SHERWOOD BOWL cox MATTHEW M -2 -57 -59

SHERWOOD BOWL SAID ,EREMIAH M -65 -65

BONNIE DOON NIETSEN NOAH M 63 -1,43 -80

FORT SASK YOUNG CRESTON M 1 -89 -96

BONNIE DOON TROUGHTON JAYDEN M -22 -85 -LO7

SHERWOOD BOWL PATERSON TRISTAN M -11,2 -712

BRONX ALEXIS DAMIAN M -60 -67 -127

SHERWOOD BOWL PATERSON TRISTAN M -135 -135

SHERWOOD BOWL HEWERTSON BEN M -81 -57 -138

BONNIE DOON PFEIFFER ,ACK M -104 -1.45 -249

STALBERT BROOK MEGAN F 712 186 298

STALBERT COLLINS IILLIAN F 233 233
BONNIE DOON OLUND BROOK F 54 135 189

BRONX KOROPESKI MARIA F 77 1,07 tu
BRONX MALTAIS MADISON F 85 4',1, 126
STALBERT DUMOUCHEL MORGAN F 1.1.2 ttz
FORT SASK PARCHMNET CHESNEY F 102 102

KJ MCLENNAN ANYA F 34 34

SHERWOOD BOWL BILLARD MELODY F 6 5

BONNIE DOON NYSTROM BREANNA F -72 1a -1

SHERWOOD BOWL BREWER rEssrcA F 1.1 -76 -5

BONNIE DOON OTUND HAILEY F -6 -6

BONNIE DOON ROMERIL tEsstE F -11 -11

SHERWOOD BOWI USMAN SUREENA F -17 -L7

STALBERT MAK KAYLE F -27 -27

KJ DOWNEY ALYSSA F -15 35 -40

SHERWOOD BOWL JENKINS MADISON F -181 75 -106

SHERWOOD BOWL USMAN KEERA F -192 -792


